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The menu of tamales from Highland Park includes 136 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $17.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. tamales in Highland Park is a establishment
which provides typical sweet and hot Spanish menus, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the
diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine. Similarly, the restaurant serves a diverse diversity of tasty tapas, which are
absolutely worth a taste, the menu also includes fine vegetarian menus.
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Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA

$16.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Quesadillas
GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA
Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Tacos

SEASONED GROUND BEEF
TACOS

Burrito

BEAN BURRITO

QUESHDTA

GOAT CHEESE MUSHROOM
QUESADILLA

Starters

DUCK TACOS

$11.0

$20.0

$28.0

$20.0

$12.0

$25.0

$17.0

$18.0

$29.0

énsaladas

JICAMA GRILLED SALAD
MEXICANA

CHILES RELLENOS
Mexican
ENCHILADAS

Chimict

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Tunch Specials

POLLO ESPINACA

Tid’s Menii

KID'S CHEESE QUESADILLA
Mexican Burrilos
CHICKEN BURRITO
Grilled Burritos
GROUND BEEF BURRITO
Tischagerichte

PAELLA

$19.0

$23.5

$26.0

$20.0

$19.0

$30.0

$25.5

$12.0

$20.0

$19.0

$30.0
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Tortas

GRILLED TORTA $16.5
Tostadas

FISH CEVICHE $14.0

Popular products

GRILLED VEGETABLE BURRITO $23.5

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES $3.0

Tavorites

GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA $22.0

Soup & Salads

TORTILLA SALAD $20.0
Small Plates

MEXICAN STREET CORN $7.0
Teatured Ttems

CHURRO $4.8
lighter Tare

JICAMA SALAD $12.0
Create your Own Combo
CHICKEN TAMALE $8.5

MUEXTRAS

SPANISH RICE $5.0

Deli-Style Tacos

CHICKEN BREAST TACOS $28.9
TORTILLA SOUP (BOWL) $9.5

Sides, Drinks &Eamp; More

PINTO BEANS $5.0
TORTILLA SOUP (CUP) $7.0
PUMPKIN TAMALE $8.5
4

Tio Pepe’s Tacos

CHICKEN TINGA TACOS $26.0
ﬂ (] l F ’ 8! [ lt.

GRILLED TILAPIA $29.0

Dinner Starters Eamp;amp;
Salads

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA $18.0
Yiva Taco Tresh Menu
FILET MIGNON FAJITAS $30.0

Tacos Selection

COMBINATION OF ANY 2 TACOS $26.5
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Side Orders CHICKEN FLAUTAS $17.0
ADDITIONAL CHIPS SALSA $4.5 VEGETABLE FAJITAS $23.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA $20.0 T
Sweels & Desserts YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 TAMALES ¢,
DINNER :
BREAD PUDDING $10.0
YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 TAMALES $17.0
BANANA BREAD $10.0
MUSHROOM TAMALE $8.5
Soups Platos Pequeiios
BLACK BEAN SOUP (CUP) $7.0
FRESH GUACAMOLE (HALF $12.0
BLACK BEAN SOUP (BOWL) $9.5 ORDER) '
ROASTED CORN CHOWDER (CUP) ~ $7.0
Popular Ttems ROASTED CORN CHOWDER
FRESH GUACAMOLE (FULL 614.0
ORDER) :
SKIRT STEAK TACO AL CARBON  $29.0 Platos Grandes
ENCHILADAS COMBINATION OF ¢ o
Just For tids ANY 2 |
1D MEXICAN PLZZA 6120 2 FILET MIGNON MEDALLIONS ~ $30.0
KID'S GROUND BEEF TACO $12.0 CARNE DE CASA $30.0
Burritos Uncategorized
KID'S CHICKEN TA 12.
CARNITAS CHIPOTLE $22.5 s CHIC co $12.0
KID'S STEAK TACO 12.0
STEAK BURRITO $21.0 ¥
SALMON BURRITO $27.0 SCOOPICE CREAM %6.0
TACO SALAD IN SHELL 20.
CARAMEL FLAN $10.0 cos s 5200
CEY LIME PIE 5100 CRISPY TORTILLA SALAD $20.0
MEXICAN CHOCOLATE SUNDAY  $9.0 BLACKENED SCALLOP SALAD 5210
HOUSE SALAD $8.4
Mexican dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS $26.0
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ﬂppetizera HOUSE PITCHER MARGARITA $52.0

NACHOS GRANDES $19.0 TOP SHELF PITCHER MARGARITA $58.0
QUESO FUNDIDO $18.0 HALF FLAVORED PITCHER $26.0
MARGARITA
SHRIMP BURRITO $22.0
HOUSE MARGARITA $13.0
CHICO'S NACHOS $11.0
FLAVOR DEL DIA MARGARITA $15.0
fnl SKINNY PITCHER MARGARITA $58.0
SPECIALTY PITCHER MARGARITA $50.0
SHRIMP TACOS $29.5
HALF SPECIALTY PITCHER $28.0

BLACKENED SHRIMP $19.0 MARGARITA :

SHRIMP TAMALE $8.5 FLAVORED PITCHER MARGARITA $52.0

SKIRT STEAK FAJITAS $29.0

[ ] [ ]

Sule dishes STREET STEAK BURRITO $15.5
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE  $3.5 STREET SHRIMP TACOS-2 $10.5
JALAPENO MASHED $7.0 STREET CHORIZO BURRITO $15.5
POTATOES :

STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA ¢
JICAMA SLIDES $3.5 BURRITO :

SIDE OF SPICY SALSA $1.2 STREET AL PASTOR TACOS-2 $10.5

ADDITIONAL TORTILLAS (EACH) $0.6 STREET STEAK TACOS-2 $10.5

GRILLED VEGETABLES $10.0 STREET GROUND BEEF TACOS-2 $10.5

SWEET POTATO FRIES $7.0 STREET TINGA TACOS-2 $10.5

SIDE OF SAUTEED SPINACH $7.5 STREET QUESO DIP WITH CHIPS  $7.0

SIDE OF SPINACH CHEESE $8.5 STREET FISH TACOS-2 $10.5

STREET CARNITAS TACOS-2 $10.5

()
Margaritas STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA ¢ 0

TACOS-2
HALF TOP SHELF PITCHER $28.0

MARGARITA STREET CHORIZO TACOS-2 $10.5
HALF HOUSE PITCHER $26.0 STREET STEAK TOSTADAS-2 $10.5
MARGARITA '

STREET FISH TOSTADAS-2 $10.5
HALF SKINNY PITCHER
MARGARITA $24.0 STREET SHRIMP TOSTADAS-2 $10.5
TOP SHELF CADILLAC STREET AL PASTOR TOSTADAS-2  $10.5
MARGARITA 315.0

STREET CARNITAS TOSTADAS-2  $10.5

SKINNY MARGARITA $15.0 STREET AL PASTOR BURRITO $15.5
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STREET CARNITAS BURRITO
STREET TINGA TOSTADAS-2
STREET CHORIZO TOSTADAS-2

STREET GROUND BEEF
TOSTADAS-2

STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA
TOSTADAS-2

STREET TINGA BURRITO
STREET FISH BURRITO
STREET SHRIMP BURRITO

$15.5
$10.5
$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$15.5
$15.5
$15.5

STREET GROUND BEEF BURRITO $15.5

A



tamales Menu

tamales

493 Central Ave Highland Park,
IL 60035-2656, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00
-21:00

Thursday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 e

Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 16:00 -21:00



https://menulist.menu/

