





https://menulist.menu 493 Central Ave Highland Park, IL 60035-2656, United States (+1)8474334070









The *menu of tamales* from Highland Park includes 136 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$17.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. tamales in Highland Park is a establishment which provides typical <u>sweet and hot Spanish menus</u>, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the diverse, delicious <u>Mexican</u> cuisine. Similarly, the restaurant serves a diverse diversity of **tasty tapas**, which are absolutely worth a taste, the menu also includes **fine <u>vegetarian</u> menus**.



\$30.0

Pizza		Ensaladas	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$16.0	JICAMA GRILLED SALAD MEXICANA	\$19.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	ger	Gunah	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$11.0	Lunch CHILES RELLENOS	\$23.5
Sandwiches		_	Ψ2010
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$20.0	Mexican	
	4_0.0	ENCHILADAS	\$26.0
Fish dishes		Chimiohanaat	
FISH TACOS	\$28.0	Chimichangas	
_		CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA	\$20.0
Quesadillas		Mexican Specialities	
GROUND BEEF QUESADILLA	\$20.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$19.0
Chielean		CHICKLIN QUESABILLA	Φ13.0
Chicken		Seafood	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$12.0	SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$30.0
Tacos			
SEASONED GROUND BEEF		Lunch Specials	
TACOS	\$25.0	POLLO ESPINACA	\$25.5
Burrito		Kid's Menü	
BEAN BURRITO	\$17.0	KID'S CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.0
QUESADILLA		Mexican Burritos	
GOAT CHEESE MUSHROOM	\$18.0	CHICKEN BURRITO	\$20.0
QUESADILLA		0 W 10 W	
Starters		Grilled Burritos	
DUCK TACOS	\$29.0	GROUND BEEF BURRITO	\$19.0
	. 5-5	Fischsgerichte	
		iwawyawa	

PAELLA

SPANISH RICE



Tortas		Deli-Style Tacos	
GRILLED TORTA	\$16.5	CHICKEN BREAST TACOS	\$28.9
Tostadas		Soups (Sopas Y Caldos)	
FISH CEVICHE	\$14.0	TORTILLA SOUP (BOWL)	\$9.5
Popular products		Sides, Drinks & Mo	re
GRILLED VEGETABLE BURRITO	\$23.5	PINTO BEANS	\$5.0
Add Ons		Salads & amp;amp; Sou	p
AVOCADO SLICES	\$3.0	TORTILLA SOUP (CUP)	\$7.0
Favorites		Dessert Tamales	
GRILLED SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$22.0	PUMPKIN TAMALE	\$8.5
Soup & Salads		Tio Pepe's Tacos	
TORTILLA SALAD	\$20.0	CHICKEN TINGA TACOS	\$26.0
Small Plates		Bridgeport Specialties	
MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$7.0	GRILLED TILAPIA	\$29.0
Featured Items		Dinner Starters &a	mp;
CHURRO	\$4.8	Salads	•
Lighter Fare		VEGETABLE QUESADILLA	\$18.0
JICAMA SALAD	\$12.0	Viva Taco Fresh Menu	
Create your Own Combo	•	FILET MIGNON FAJITAS	\$30.0
CHICKEN TAMALE	\$8.5	Tacos Selection	
ME-XTRAS		COMBINATION OF ANY 2 TACOS	\$26.5
CDANICH DIOF	¢E O		

\$5.0

CHICKEN FAJITAS

	No. of the last of

Side Orders		CHICKEN FLAUTAS	\$17.0
ADDITIONAL CHIPS SALSA	\$4.5	VEGETABLE FAJITAS	\$23.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$20.0	C	
		Tamales	
Sweets & Desserts		YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 TAMALES DINNER	\$19.0
BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0	YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 TAMALES	\$17.0
BANANA BREAD	\$10.0	MUSHROOM TAMALE	\$8.5
Soups and Salads		Platos Pequeños	
BLACK BEAN SOUP (CUP)	\$7.0	ruios requeivs	
BLACK BEAN SOUP (BOWL)	\$9.5	FRESH GUACAMOLE (HALF ORDER)	\$12.0
		ROASTED CORN CHOWDER (CUP)	\$7.0
Popular Items		ROASTED CORN CHOWDER	\$9.5
FRESH GUACAMOLE (FULL ORDER)	\$14.0	(BOWL)	40.0
SKIRT STEAK TACO AL CARBON	\$29.0	Platos Grandes	
Just For Kids		ENCHILADAS COMBINATION OF ANY 2	\$27.0
KID'S MEXICAN PIZZA	\$12.0	2 FILET MIGNON MEDALLIONS	\$30.0
KID'S GROUND BEEF TACO	\$12.0	CARNE DE CASA	\$30.0
Burritos		Uncategorized	
CARNITAS CHIPOTLE	\$22.5	KID'S CHICKEN TACO	\$12.0
STEAK BURRITO	\$21.0	KID'S STEAK TACO	\$12.0
SALMON BURRITO	\$27.0	SCOOP ICE CREAM	\$6.0
	,		
Dessert		Salads	
CARAMEL FLAN	\$10.0	TACO SALAD IN SHELL	\$20.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$10.0	CRISPY TORTILLA SALAD	\$20.0
MEXICAN CHOCOLATE SUNDAY	\$9.0	BLACKENED SCALLOP SALAD	\$21.0
		HOUSE SALAD	\$8.4
Mexican dishes			

\$26.0

at l		
	170	
	3 10.	4.0
		1
		Children

Appetiz	ers		HOUSE PITCHER MARGARITA	\$52.0
NACHOS (\$19.0	TOP SHELF PITCHER MARGARITA	\$58.0
QUESO FL	INDIDO	\$18.0	HALF FLAVORED PITCHER	\$26.0
SHRIMP B	URRITO	\$22.0	MARGARITA	040.0
CHICO'S N	ACHOS	\$11.0	HOUSE MARGARITA	\$13.0
			FLAVOR DEL DIA MARGARITA	\$15.0
Entrees			SKINNY PITCHER MARGARITA	\$58.0
SHRIMP TA	ACOS	\$29.5	SPECIALTY PITCHER MARGARITA	\$50.0
BLACKEN	ED SHRIMP	\$19.0	HALF SPECIALTY PITCHER MARGARITA	\$28.0
SHRIMP TA	AMALE	\$8.5	FLAVORED PITCHER MARGARITA	\$52.0
SKIRT STE	AK FAJITAS	\$29.0		
			Street Food	
Side di	shes		STREET STEAK BURRITO	\$15.5
ANDE	SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$3.5	STREET SHRIMP TACOS-2	\$10.5
	JALAPEÑO MASHED	\$7.0	STREET CHORIZO BURRITO	\$15.5
	POTATOES JICAMA SLIDES	\$3.5	STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA BURRITO	\$15.5
SIDE OF S	PICY SALSA	\$1.2	STREET AL PASTOR TACOS-2	\$10.5
ADDITION	AL TORTILLAS (EACH)	\$0.6	STREET STEAK TACOS-2	\$10.5
GRILLED \	/EGETABLES	\$10.0	STREET GROUND BEEF TACOS-2	\$10.5
SWEET PC	OTATO FRIES	\$7.0	STREET TINGA TACOS-2	\$10.5
SIDE OF S	AUTEED SPINACH	\$7.5	STREET QUESO DIP WITH CHIPS	\$7.0
SIDE OF S	PINACH CHEESE	\$8.5	STREET FISH TACOS-2	\$10.5
			STREET CARNITAS TACOS-2	\$10.5
Marga	ritas		STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA TACOS-2	\$10.5
HALF TOP MARGARI	SHELF PITCHER FA	\$28.0	STREET CHORIZO TACOS-2	\$10.5
HALF HOU	ISE PITCHER	\$26.0	STREET STEAK TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5
MARGARITA		\$26.0	STREET FISH TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5
HALF SKIN MARGARI	INY PITCHER FA	\$24.0	STREET SHRIMP TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5
	F CADILLAC	\$15.0	STREET AL PASTOR TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5
MARGARI		•	STREET CARNITAS TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5
SKINNY M	ARGARITA	\$15.0	STREET AL PASTOR BURRITO	\$15.5



STREET CARNITAS BURRITO	\$15.5	STREET GROUND BEEF BURRITO	\$15.5
STREET TINGA TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5		
STREET CHORIZO TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5		
STREET GROUND BEEF TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5		
STREET CHICKEN BREAST FAJITA TOSTADAS-2	\$10.5		
STREET TINGA BURRITO	\$15.5		
STREET FISH BURRITO	\$15.5		
STREET SHRIMP BURRITO	\$15.5		



tamales

493 Central Ave Highland Park, IL 60035-2656, United States

Opening Hours:

Sunday 16:00 -21:00

Monday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00



Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>